Stevne: Treningsstevne
Stevnested: Sentralidrettsplassen, Lgten
Stevnedato: 26/6 2014
Arranggr: Lgten Friidrett
Kontaktperson: Jarle Busterud
Erklaering: J

Telefon: 986 35 381

Epost: jbust@hotmail.no
Utendgrs: J

Kommentar: Manuell tidtaging
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G7 40m
Oskar Lundby
Ulrik G. Strand

G6 40m
Ivan Avsleike

G9 40m
Jacob L. Christiansen
Eirik K. Solgst
Henrik Stensby

G10 40m

Sivert Brenden
Martin K. Solgst

G12 40m
Niklas Berglund

17 40m
Tuva Sand
J8 40m

Dina K. @vergaard

J10 40m
Ida L. Antonsen

G6 Lengde
Ivan Avsleike
G7 Lengde

Oskar Lundberg
Ulrik G. Strand

G9 Lengde
Jacob Lund Christiansen
Eirik K. Solgst

2007 Orion
2007 Orion

2008 Lgten Friidrett

2005 Orion
2005 Orion
2005 Orion

2004 Orion
2004 Orion

2002 Lgten Friidrett

2007 Lgten Friidrett

2006 Orion

2004 Hamar IL

2008 Lgten Friidrett

2007 Orion
2007 Orion

2005 Orion
2005 Orion

7,7
8,6

10

8,2
7,2
8,4

7,7

8,6

8,4

6,7

1,9

2,22
2,12

2,64
3,05



18

G6

G7

G9

G11

19

J10

G10

G11

J10

J12

G11

Senior

19

Henrik Stensby

Lengde
Dina K. @vergaard

Slengball
Ivan Avsleike

Slengball
Ulrik G. Strand

Slengball
Jacob L. Lund
Eirik K. Sol@st
Henrik Stensby

Slengball
Truls Olsen

Slengball
Thea Olsen

Slengball
Ida Antonsen

Lengde
Sivert Brenden

Lengde
Jon Presthus
Gorm Wigaard Kjglen

Lengde
Idun L. Antonsen
Aurora G. Strand

Lengde

Julie Sand

Vilde Kjeldsen

Solveig L. Christiansen

Slegge 2kg
Truls Olsen

Slegge 7,26 kg
Kjetil Rgste Ringen
Kjetil Aasen

Slegge 2kg
Thea Olsen

2005 Orion

2006 Orion

2008 Lgten Friidrett

2007 Legten Friidrett

2005 Orion
2005 Orion
2005 Orion

2003 Lgten Friidrett

2005 Lgten Friidrett

2004 Hamar IL

2004 Orion

2003 Lgten Friidrett
2003 Vaaler

2004 Hamar IL
2004 Orion

2002 Lgten Friidrett
2002 Orion
2002 Orion

2003 Lgten Friidrett

Brandbu
Lgten Friidrett

2005 Lgten Friidrett

2,66

2,3

6,76

7,16

8,52
10,7
11,11

26,78

13,9

14,01

2,2

3,18
3,16

3,24
3,06

3,34
3,16
3,09

30,75

59,98
48,11

16,43



J11

J13

J11

J13

Senior

J10

J13

G9

G10

G11

G12

J10

J11

J12

J13

Slegge 2kg

Ingrid Marie Lgiten Dalhus

Slegge 2 kg
Fanny Tomter

Diskos 0,6 kg

Ingrid Marie Lgiten Dalhus

Diskos 0,6 kg
Fanny Tomter

Diskos 2 kg
Kjeti Rgste Ringen
Kjetil Aasen

Hgyde
Aurora G. Strand

Hgyde
Fanny Tomter

60m
Eirik K Solgst

60m
Martin K. Myhre

60m
Gorm W. Kjglen
Jon Presthus

60m
Niklas Berglund

60m
Aurora G. Strand
Idun L. Antonsen

60m
Anna Lundberg

60m
Vilde K. @vergaard
Julie Sand

Solveig L. Christiansen

60m
Rikke Skale

2003 Nittedal

2001 Lgten Friidrett

2003 Nittedal

2001 Lgten Friidrett

Brandbu
Lgten Friidrett

2004 Orion

2001 Lgten Friidrett

2005 Orion

2004 Orion

2003 Vaaler
2003 Orion

2002 Lgten Friidrett

2004 Orion
2004 Hamar IL

2003 Orion

2002 Orion
2002 Lgten Friidrett
2002 Orion

2001 Lgten Friidrett

24,82

21,88

18,7

21,29

35,52
27,1

0,95

1,15

10,8

11,5

10,6
10,5

11,4

10,3
9,8

9,8

9,8
10
10,4

10,2



J14

J16

G11

19

J10

J11

J12

J13

60m
Emma Lundberg
Mari S. Bryhni

60m
Evina G. Aas

Kule 2 kg
Truls Olsen
Gorm W. Kjglen

Kule 2 kg
Thea Olsen

Kule 2 kg
Aurora G. Strand
Idun L. Antonsen

Kule 2 kg
Ingrid Marie Lgiten Dalhus

Kule 2 kg

Ronja Vestergy
Solveig L. Christiansen
Vilde K. @vergaard

Kule 2kg
Rikke Skale
Fanny Tomter

2000 Orion
2000 Lgten Friidrett

1998 Lgten Friidrett

2003 Lgten Friidrett
2003 Vaaler

2005 Lgten Friidrett

2004 Orion
2004 Hamar IL

2003 Nittedal

2002 Lgten
2002 Orion
2002 Orion

2001 Lgten Friidrett
2001 Lgten Friidrett

9,1
9,2

8,4

8,21
6,06

4,64

5,03
8,21

8,65

7,92
5,03
4,43

8,45
8,2



